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FE ROMA INPS (0302020B)
ROMA - 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo FE ROMA INPS 0302020B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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ROMA - 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1956 M 100347

23 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1444 0 0 1935 M 107564

13 2N Buono Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1660 0 0 1987 M 104274

28 2N Carbone Maurizio         ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1946 M 108924

6 3N Consoli Giovanni         ITA LAZ RM 1410 0 0 1966 M 102137

8 2N Corinthios Raimondo      ITA LAZ RM 1447 0 0 1926 M 102365

9 2N D'Agostini Rodolfo       ITA LAZ RM 1492 0 0 1949 M 102369

12 2N D'Amico Francesco        ITA LAZ FR 1657 0 0 1970 M 104215

19 3N D'Elia Gaetano           ITA LAZ RM 1524 0 0 1945 M 106207

18 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1738 0 0 1967 M 105426

43 2N Drago Valentino          ITA LAZ RM 1657 0 0 1965 M 117824

2 2N Evangelisti Claudio      ITA LAZ RM 1653 0 0 1983 M 100466

16 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1528 0 0 1973 M 105417

10 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1546 0 0 1962 M 102654

32 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1143 0 0 1935 M 112204

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1591 0 0 1955 M 100824

21 2N Iannamorelli PierfedericoITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1963 M 107270

25 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1941 M 108488

3 2N Mandrella Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1501 0 0 1928 M 100820

38 2N Manno Vincenzo           ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1937 M 116354

26 1N Minikh Edouard           ITA LAZ RM 1711 0 0 1973 M 108781

27 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1969 M 108918

22 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA LAZ LT 1549 0 0 1986 M 107277

5 1N Pierangeli Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1756 0 0 1950 M 102133

31 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1484 0 0 1948 M 112092

40 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1501 0 0 1946 M 117053

44 3N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1957 M 119339

29 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1780 0 0 1957 M 109599

33 2N Rotondi Silverio         ITA LAZ RM 1597 0 0 1981 M 112210

41 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 1662 0 0 1964 M 117822

35 2N Salvatori Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1976 M 113171

20 3N Sindoni Antonio          ITA LAZ LT 1563 0 0 1983 M 107231

37 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1626 0 0 1948 M 115010

11 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1576 0 0 1946 M 103829

36 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1978 M 115003

30 1N Tomini Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1726 0 0 1967 M 110367

42 3N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1500 0 0 1957 M 117823

34 2N Valente Pierluigi        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1975 M 112366

17 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1531 0 0 1944 M 105422

14 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1560 0 0 1946 M 104518

15 1N Viscogliosi Enzo         ITA LAZ RM 1651 0 0 1957 M 105409

7 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA PIE TO 1558 0 0 1969 F 102177

24 3N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1992 F 108280

39 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 100347

23 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1935 M 107564

13 2N Buono Valerio            ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 104274

28 2N Carbone Maurizio         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1946 M 108924

6 3N Consoli Giovanni         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 102137

8 2N Corinthios Raimondo      ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1926 M 102365

9 2N D'Agostini Rodolfo       ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1949 M 102369

12 2N D'Amico Francesco        ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1970 M 104215

19 3N D'Elia Gaetano           ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1945 M 106207

18 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1967 M 105426

43 2N Drago Valentino          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 117824

2 2N Evangelisti Claudio      ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1983 M 100466

16 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 105417

10 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 102654

32 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1143 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1935 M 112204

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 100824

21 2N Iannamorelli PierfedericoITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1963 M 107270

25 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 108488

3 2N Mandrella Franco         ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1928 M 100820

38 2N Manno Vincenzo           ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1937 M 116354

26 1N Minikh Edouard           ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1973 M 108781

27 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 108918

22 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1986 M 107277

5 1N Pierangeli Andrea        ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1950 M 102133

31 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1948 M 112092

40 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 117053

44 3N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 119339

29 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 109599

33 2N Rotondi Silverio         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1981 M 112210

41 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 117822

35 2N Salvatori Roberto        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 113171

20 3N Sindoni Antonio          ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1983 M 107231

37 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1948 M 115010

11 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1946 M 103829

36 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1978 M 115003

30 1N Tomini Marco             ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1967 M 110367

42 3N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 117823

34 2N Valente Pierluigi        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1975 M 112366

17 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 105422

14 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 104518

15 1N Viscogliosi Enzo         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 105409

7 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 F 102177

24 3N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1992 F 108280

39 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1961 M 116467
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